
CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, CHANNEL ISLANDS 
2006/2007 Construction 

March 31, 2007 

Project Budget Prior Year Spending Current Year Expenses Balance Available Available until 

Santa Cruz Village 
Santa Cruz Village 
Library 

29,428,420 
-

49,571,222 
78,999,642 

3,321,998 
467,723 

11,593,930 
15,383,651 

17,912,826 
(467,723) 

17,185,387 
34,630,490 

8,193,597 
-

20,791,905 
28,985,501 

construction end 
construction end 
construction end 

-
2002 Minor Cap Outlay 
2003 Minor Cap Outlay 
Science Lab 
2004 Minor Cap Outlay 
2005 Minor Cap Outlay 
Switchgear 
MCO & EMS 
Phase 1A & 1B 

463,000 
75,000 

1,262,000 
258,108 
501,000 
940,000 
350,000 

1,171,000 
5,020,108 

463,000 
75,000 

1,261,928 
258,094 
216,438 
195,880 

-
-

2,470,339 

260,921 
743,207 
312,840 
308,158 

1,625,126 

0 
-
72 
14 

23,641 
913 

37,160 
862,842 
924,642 

06/30/2007 
12/31/2006 
12/31/2007 
06/30/2009 
06/30/2008 
06/30/2008 
06/30/2008 
12/31/2010 


